
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

07 

2 

111 

77 

116 

11 

13 

64 

70 

5 

47 

12 

17 

98 

45 

90 

15 

8 

16 

30 

33 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Travis Engen 

Randy Rupp 

Gunner Pfrang 

Colin Comer 

Ben Peotter / Scott Heider 

Rick Pfrang 

Robert Blain 

Adam Rupp 

Ike Keeler 

Willy Todd 

Scott Heider 

Thomas Pankratz 

Tom Cantrell 

Brad Dahmer 

Dave Carlson 

Edward Dulski 

Colin Cohen / Jason Hart 

Kevin Head 

John Clements 

Steven Hill 

Class 

11GTP1 

11GTP3 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT1 

10SC3 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT1 

10GT1 

10MP1 

Best Tm 

2:07.830 

2:08.365 

2:13.926 

2:15.797 

2:15.918 

2:16.680 

2:17.310 

2:18.103 

2:18.613 

2:19.051 

2:19.901 

2:21.792 

2:22.884 

2:24.425 

2:25.395 

2:31.964 

2:32.689 

2:43.157 

2:44.408 

2:50.160 

Year 

2006 

2005 

1994 

2007 

1995 

1993 

1990 

2004 

1995 

1990 

2008 

1993 

2002 

1998 

1994 

1997 

1987 

2007 

1987 

1992 

2007 

Make/Model 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Audi 

Ford Mustang T/A 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Ford Fusion 

Ford Mustang GTS 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Taurus 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Thunderbird 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Ferrari 355 Challenge 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ferarri 430 Challenge 

Engine 

2500cc 

3600cc +Turbo 

347cid 

358cid 

358cid 

358cid 

358cid 

7000cc 

358cid 

310cid 

358cid 

358cid 

362cid 

358cid 

358cid 

358cid 

310cid 

3500cc 

358cid 

355cid 

4300cc 

Color 

Black/Blue 

Silver/Red 

Black/Green 

Black/Red 

Green 

Red/White/Blue 

Yellow/Blue 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Red 

Blue/White 

White/Red/Blue 

Silver 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue/White/Black 

Green/Black 

Red 

Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Red/Gold 

Black 

Hometown 

Laval QC 

Weston CT 

Eden WI 

Appleton WI 

River Hills WI 

Kaukauna WI 

Menasha WI 

Bonita Springs FL 

Appleton WI 

Jenison MI 

Marquette MI 

Appleton WI 

Mt Calvery WI 

Auburn WA 

Sheboygan WI 

Rubicon WI 

Mays Landing NJ 

Southlake TX 

Appleton WI 

Lanse MI 

Louisville TX 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group 10 & 11 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:15:37 

Road America 2016 4.080 miles 

5/14/2016 11:00 AM 


